REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Annual Date: 4/22/2015 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: BLOOMFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: PO Box 266
o ) . County
City: Bloomfield Zip: 47424 Number:
VIN: 1GBJG31RX21117679 License 60954  Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Collins B.US Year: 2002 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: 112297
Inspection Status: R IBn;pected Mark Raper PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
70-1-4 There is any cracked glass to the immediate right or left of the driver

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

9:29
AM
282920

28
1corp

2002

6473



