

## REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	4/22/2015	Time:	9:29 AM		
Name of School Corporation:	BLOOMFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT			Corp ID:	282920		
Address of School Corporation:	PO Box 266						
City:	Bloomfield	Zip:	47424	County Number:	28		
VIN:	1GBJG31RX21117679		License Number:	60954	Bus Number:	1corp	
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2002	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet	Year:	2002
Bus Type:			Mileage:	112297			
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Mark Raper	PE:	6473		

### Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
70-1-4	There is any cracked glass to the immediate right or left of the driver

### Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description